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ltem #

Section | - Residential Housekeeping Buildings

One-Family Houses Detached
One-Family Houses Attached
Two-Family Buildings
3 or 4 Family Bwldln?s
5 or More Family Buildings
* Section | Sub Totals

Bldgs

17
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Section Il - New Residential Non-Housekeeping Buildings

Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins
Other Non-HouseKeeping Shelter
* Section Il Sub Totals

213
214

Section Ill - New Non-Residential Buildings

Amusement & Recreational Buildings
Churches & Other Religious Buildings
Industrial Buildings )
Parking Garages (Open To General Public)
Service Stations & Repair Garages
Hospitals & Other Institutional Buildings
Office, Bank & Professional Buildings
Public Works & Utilities Buildings
Schools & Other Educational Buildings
Stores & Other Mercantile Buildings
Other Nonresidential Building
Structures Other Than Buildings

* Section IIl Sub Totals

Section IV - Additions & Alterations

Add or Alter Dwellings
Add or Alter All Other Buildings &
Structures
Residential Garages & Carports
* Section IV Sub Totals

Section V - Demolitions

Demolish One-Family Buildings
Demolish Two-Family Buildings
Demolish 3 & 4 Fami B.undlngis.
Demolish 5 of More Family Buildings
Demolish All Other Than Dwellings
* Section V Sub Totals

Other Permits Not Classified
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434
437

438

0
0
0
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11

44
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74

143

Privately Owned
Number of

Houses

17
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19

Valuation Total

$3,024,447.13
0.00
$312,384.30
$0.00

$0.00
$3,336,831.43

$135,961.60

$276,438.25
$575,547.99

$0.00
$851,986.24

$19,790.00

$4,344,569.27

Publicly Owned

Number of
Bldgs Houses
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Valuation Total
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Section VI - Individual Permits with Valuation at $500,000.00 thru $999,999,999.00
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